
AWARDED IMAGES



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | BONDING MOMENT | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | RODEO 30 BW | YONGXIONG LING | Australia



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | ROPE EXERCISE 7 | MALCOLM JENKIN | England



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | MOTHER AND SON | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong
Kong



PC MERIT AWARD | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | PLAYMATES | RUPA DAS MAJUMDAR | India



PC CHAIRMAN CHOICE | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | MY BOY NO2 | JAN-THOMAS STAKE | Sweden



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | SHOETIME | ALEXANDER HOCHHAUS | Germany



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | A TRIBAL WOMAN NURSING | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | RODEO 23 | YONGXIONG LING | Australia



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | NIGHT LANTERNS | MIN TAN | Malaysia



PC MERIT AWARD | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | DAY IS DONE | JIANGCHUAN TONG | China



PC CHAIRMAN CHOICE | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | COLETTE LOVE SWAN | KIM-PHENG SIM | Singapore



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | GALAPAGOS SEA LIONS PLAYFIGHTING | AJIT HUILGOL | India



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | POLAR BEAR NO 0289 | BARUN SINHA | India



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | STAY ALERT | YUET YEE WONG | Hong Kong



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | ELEPHANT PLAYING | PHILLIP KWAN | Canada



PC MERIT AWARD | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | PARENDE BRUINTJES | DRE VAN MENSEL | Belgium



PC CHAIRMAN CHOICE | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | MOMMA BEAR NURSES TWINS 1135 | CHARLES STRICKER | USA



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | VENEDIG REGATTA 7 | URS JENZER | Switzerland



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | GREAT WALL 2 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | CATTLE HOME BOUND | PHILLIP KWAN | Canada



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | FISHING VILLAGE J2 | NANCY LEE | Canada



PC MERIT AWARD | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | WITCH MOUNTAIN | VINCENZO DI PANFILO | Italy



PC CHAIRMAN CHOICE | JUDGING 1 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | NAMTSO LAKE | KATIE MAK | Canada



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | LANTERN FESTIVAL 1 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong
Kong



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | RODEO 30 BW | YONGXIONG LING | Australia



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | MADISON 2 | SHIU GUN WONG | Hong Kong



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | LIGHT UP 72 | WEI YE | China



PC MERIT AWARD | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | PLAYMATES | RUPA DAS MAJUMDAR | India



PC CHAIRMAN CHOICE | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 71 | PHILLIP KWAN | Canada



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | A TRIBAL WOMAN NURSING | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong
Kong



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | NEW YEAR FESTIVAL 3 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | HORSES IN WATER 95 | PHILLIP KWAN | Canada



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | COLETTE LOVE SWAN | KIM-PHENG SIM | Singapore



PC MERIT AWARD | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | PREGNANT BEHIND THE WINDOW | JAN-THOMAS
STAKE | Sweden



PC CHAIRMAN CHOICE | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | SWAZI MAIDENS16 | DANLEI YE | Canada



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | LION HUNTING 1 L1024 | JIE FISCHER | USA



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | POLAR BEAR NO 0289 | BARUN SINHA | India



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | ELEPHANT PLAYING | PHILLIP KWAN | Canada



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | LOVELY 2 | YONGXIONG LING | Australia



PC MERIT AWARD | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | CHEETAH HUNT | SATHYANARAYANA C.R. | India



PC CHAIRMAN CHOICE | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | OKAVANGO 3 123 | URS JENZER | Switzerland



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | SHADOW PLAY | JIANGCHUAN TONG | China



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | WITCH MOUNTAIN | VINCENZO DI PANFILO | Italy



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | FISHING VILLAGE J2 | NANCY LEE | Canada



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 2 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | BUDDHIST FESTIVAL 6 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | RODEO 30 BW | YONGXIONG LING | Australia



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | BONDING MOMENT | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | TO EMOTE | ALEXANDER HOCHHAUS | Germany



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | HIT 2 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong



PC MERIT AWARD | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | MY BOY NO2 | JAN-THOMAS STAKE | Sweden



PC CHAIRMAN CHOICE | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | CITY SITUATION 014 | WEI YE | China



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | DREAM ROOM | ALEXANDER HOCHHAUS | Germany



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | SURFING 33 | YONGXIONG LING | Australia



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | JENNY AND VIOLIN | JAN-THOMAS STAKE | Sweden



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | COLETTE LOVE SWAN | KIM-PHENG SIM | Singapore



PC MERIT AWARD | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | YELENA | ISTVAN KEREKES | Hungary



PC CHAIRMAN CHOICE | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | POTTERY MASTER | BURHAN BAHADIR ARCAN | Turkey



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | LION HUNTING 1 L1024 | JIE FISCHER | USA



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | TENDERNESS LIONS | JEAN CLAUDE BACLE | France



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | OSPREY EYE BLINK | JIN FAN | USA



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | CHEETAH CHASE | SATHYANARAYANA C.R. | India



PC MERIT AWARD | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | EATING A BUTTERFLY | DRE VAN MENSEL | Belgium



PC CHAIRMAN CHOICE | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | ELEPHANT PLAYING | PHILLIP KWAN | Canada



PSA GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | WALKING UP IN SNOW | PHILLIP KWAN | Canada



PC GOLD MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | AUSTRALIA DAY 3 | YONGXIONG LING | Australia



PC SILVER MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | GREAT WALL 2 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong



PC BRONZE MEDAL | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | ICE CAVE ADVENTURE | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong



PC MERIT AWARD | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | PUPPET DANCE | KA YI WINNIE TSE | Hong Kong



PC CHAIRMAN CHOICE | JUDGING 3 PERFECT CLICK CIRCUIT 2021 | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | TRAFFIC JAM | SATHYANARAYANA C.R. | India


